S ~  Western New York Section

ANAdeeds WNYPGA Junior Tour
August 12" , 2013 Lancaster CC

Q.

ANAdee

Results
Boys 13-15

1  Zachary Chaddock 74
2 Ben Reichert 75
3mc Matthew Santora 76
4 Nolan Ditcher 76
5 Marc Holzhauer 77
6  John Dantonio Jr 79
7  Griffen LoVullo 81
8 Nick Castaldo 82
Dylan Glatz 82
Drew Morabito 82

Chris Yustin 82
Grant Brongo 83

13 Randy Felber 83
14  Chris McAllister 86
15 Alex Prise 87
Jeffrey Rymarczyk 87
Keelan Sinha 87

18 Nicholas Peters 88
19 Maxwell Downing 90
Ethan Hejna 90

21 John Devic 91
Richard Felber Jr. 91

23 Cary lgnaczak 92
24 Jonathan Clancy 93
25 Mike Lawton 94
26 Luke Meyer 96
27  Jack Haxton 98
28 Christopher Bonhag 99
29 Nikko Lazzara 112
Benjamin Brason NS
Austin Anastasia WD
Adam Sprenger WD

Jordan Weigand WD
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Boys 16-18
Wilson Lockwood
Mitchell Feneziani
Caleb Edwards
Jordan Stanley
Danny Weimer
AJ Feldman
Noah Hoy
Steven Kaufmann
Brendan Kelly
Devin Donohue
Jon Needham
Patrick Noonan
Patrick Sparks
Matthew Vona
Griffin Fitzpatrick
Brandon Le
Jeremiah Gamble
Adam Ditcher
Kenny Dabolt
Joseph Napoli
Christopher Minahan
David Pfalzgraf, lll

Boys 9 Hole
Jeremy Summerson
Aidan Shaw
Jacob Roach
Matthew Jackson
Tyler Buddendeck
Alex Diehl
Charlie Fischer
Nolan Codd
Tommy Dugan
Alexander Zurat
Joseph Tempski
Collin Zlotek
Andrew LaCongo
Ryan Hart
Al Tillotson

70
73
73
73
74
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
86
89
93
95
99
NS
WD
WD
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54
WD
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Girls 18 Hole
Victoria Parker
Sarah Notaro
Emily Connors
Molly Balbierz
Sarah Beckwith
Sydney Shaw
Jennifer Schuman
Jenna Stogsdill
Helen Busch
Nicole Filipski
Victoria Pannell
Emily Doell
Haley Stogsdill
Allison Schuman
Gina m Livecchi
Amanda Sprenger

77
83
84
84
85
86
90
95
96
98
98
108
108
114
WD
WD



